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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

09
12
18

158
161

165
167
311
312

319
322
334
336
367

370
371
372
420

422
470
471
500
501

518
519
535
561

598
610
611
612
640

645
646
680
726

729
733
734
792
797

798
799

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

81
548

1238
447
138

126
1203
662

2160

108
300
379
909
990

3091
1485
149
495

189
378
283

1040
148

114
229
142
334

184
520

1960
303
338

173
110

1155
93

172
408
862
111
864

4094
1105

Skeins

0.1
0.3
0.6
0.2
0.1

0.1
0.6
0.3
0.9

0.1
0.2
0.2
0.4
0.5

1.3
0.7
0.1
0.3

0.1
0.2
0.2
0.5
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2

0.1
0.3
0.9
0.2
0.2

0.1
0.1
0.5
0.1

0.1
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.4

1.8
0.5
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

803
809
813
823
825

826
832
833
834

839
840
844
890
924

930
931
932
934

935
939
986
995
996

3011
3012
3021
3023

3032
3045
3046
3051
3325

3346
3347
3362
3363

3371
3750
3755
3761
3768

3787
3790

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1862
220
451

2246
389

1887
279

2825
1069

1997
645
401
100
179

743
140
119
450

458
204
184

1218
566

1100
481

1037
98

262
1333
210
552
176

511
84

1500
224

637
2121
106
149
117

596
1267

Skeins

0.8
0.1
0.2
1.0
0.2

0.8
0.2
1.2
0.5

0.9
0.3
0.2
0.1
0.1

0.4
0.1
0.1
0.2

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.6
0.3

0.5
0.3
0.5
0.1

0.2
0.6
0.1
0.3
0.1

0.3
0.1
0.7
0.1

0.3
0.9
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.3
0.6
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3799
3815
3819
3821
3822

3860
3862
3863

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

721
78

147
212
343

109
740
359

Skeins

0.4
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2

0.1
0.4
0.2


